Reznikov Oleksii Yuriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth June 18, 1966

Place of birth Lviv

Last position Ministry of Defence of Ukraine, Minister

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

4.12
Expand

risks

1. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 488620.04, that in 116.2 times exceeds
income - USD 4205.5

2. Declared hard cash - USD 311495.28 exceeds USD 50000


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/359
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/359

3. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

4. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zorii Yuliia Yaroslavivna cohabitants —

Reznikov Oleksii Oleksiiovych son —


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/104855d9-3bd0-4efe-b3a1-3d85ae80c90d
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43068
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43068
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43068
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43068

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Freeways.me

Live Earth

Rif:
% Earth

Freeways.me

N

ownership

ownership

ownership

Co-owner

40103533057

1650240

1650249

40103533057


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19627
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19616
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19633
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19627

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2017

KabiHeT MiHicTpiB YKpaiHu,
Biue-npeM'ep-MiHicTp - MiHicTp
3 MTaHb peiHTerpauii
TMMYacOBO OKYMOBaHMX
TepuTopin

AnapaT BUKOHaBYOro opraHy
KniBCbKOI MiCbKOI paau
(Kniecbka MicbkKa oep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauifa), 3acTynHUK
ronosn KMiBCbKOI MiCbKOT
Aep>XaBHOI agMiHiCcTpauii 3
NMUTaHb 34iNCHEHHS
CaMOBpPAOHUX MOBHOBAaXXeHb

AKUiOHepHe ToBapuCTBO
"Nep>xaBHUN olWaaHNnM 6aHK
YKpainn", YneH Harnagosol
panuv (He3aneXxHUm YneH)
aKLUioHepHOro ToBapucTBa
"Nep>xaBHUN oLlaaHNN 6aHK
YkpaiHn" (candidate)

AnapaT BUKOHAB4Y0ro opraHy
KWiBCbKOT MiCbKOT paawn
(KniBcbka Micbka gep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauifa), 3acTynHUK
ronoBn KnMiBCbKOi MiCbKOI
Oep>XaBHOI agMiHicTpauil 3
NMMTaHb 30iNCHEHHS
CaMOBpPSAAHUX MOBHOBaXXeHb

901 441,15

45 509,17

45 509,17

18 011,44


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_175f81a8-8a14-4036-92c7-55f994c8142e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c0315290-f424-470f-8084-c2752a3cfda1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6f9bf7fc-123a-4d83-b00d-1d7503495024
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_27d9d6d7-864c-4b59-bed4-fec6ede4a04c

2016

2015

2015

2014

[

AnapaT BUKOHABY0ro opraHy 48 517,25
KuWiBCbKOI MiCbKOI paawn

(KniBcbka Micbka oep>xaBHa
agMiHicTpauifa), 3aCTynHUK

ronoBun KniBCbKoi MiCbKOI

Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

AnapaT BUKOHaBYOro opraHy 4 205,50
KniBCbKOI MiCbKOI paau

(Kniecbka MiCcbka oep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauifa), 3acTynHUK

ronosn KMiBCbKOI MiCbKOT

nep>xaBHol agMiHicTpauil

KuiBCbKa MiCbKa fep>XaBHa 4 205,50
agMiHicTpauifa, 3aCTynHUK

roONOBUN KUIBCbKOI MiCbKOI

hep>XaBHOl agMiHCTpauil 3

MATaHb 34iNCHEHHSA

CaMOBPALHUX MOBHOBAaXXeHb

KuiBCbKa MiCbKa Oep>kKaBHa 992 130,60
agMiHicTpauisa, 3aCTyNHUK

MiCbKOro rosIoBU - cekpeTap

KMIBCbKOT MiCbKOT paau


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_bb5f124c-595e-4e84-a7bf-783c3e1274c2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7c538ce2-d141-4d2f-9480-301786d4d2d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_114
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_12

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

247
190,00

134
815,00

1100
000,00

519,00

300
000,00

383
000,00

383
000,00

438
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_175f81a8-8a14-4036-92c7-55f994c8142e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_175f81a8-8a14-4036-92c7-55f994c8142e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_175f81a8-8a14-4036-92c7-55f994c8142e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c0315290-f424-470f-8084-c2752a3cfda1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c0315290-f424-470f-8084-c2752a3cfda1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c0315290-f424-470f-8084-c2752a3cfda1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6f9bf7fc-123a-4d83-b00d-1d7503495024
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6f9bf7fc-123a-4d83-b00d-1d7503495024
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6f9bf7fc-123a-4d83-b00d-1d7503495024
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_27d9d6d7-864c-4b59-bed4-fec6ede4a04c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_27d9d6d7-864c-4b59-bed4-fec6ede4a04c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_27d9d6d7-864c-4b59-bed4-fec6ede4a04c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_bb5f124c-595e-4e84-a7bf-783c3e1274c2

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

478
050,00

478
050,00

450
000,00

450
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_bb5f124c-595e-4e84-a7bf-783c3e1274c2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_bb5f124c-595e-4e84-a7bf-783c3e1274c2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7c538ce2-d141-4d2f-9480-301786d4d2d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7c538ce2-d141-4d2f-9480-301786d4d2d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7c538ce2-d141-4d2f-9480-301786d4d2d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_114
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_12

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2015 UAH 62 250,00
2014 UAH 175 710,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_175f81a8-8a14-4036-92c7-55f994c8142e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0315290-f424-470f-8084-c2752a3cfda1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f9bf7fc-123a-4d83-b00d-1d7503495024
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d9d6d7-864c-4b59-bed4-fec6ede4a04c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb5f124c-595e-4e84-a7bf-783c3e1274c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c538ce2-d141-4d2f-9480-301786d4d2d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_114
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_12

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

8,32

10,30

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_175f81a8-8a14-4036-92c7-55f994c8142e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0315290-f424-470f-8084-c2752a3cfda1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f9bf7fc-123a-4d83-b00d-1d7503495024
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d9d6d7-864c-4b59-bed4-fec6ede4a04c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb5f124c-595e-4e84-a7bf-783c3e1274c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c538ce2-d141-4d2f-9480-301786d4d2d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_114
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_12

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

11138.0 sq.

11138.0 sq.

11138.0 sq.

11138.0 sq.

11138.0 sq.

11138.0 sq.

11138.0 sq.

11138.0 sq.

90.0 sg. m (1)

315.4sg. m
(3)

271.1sg. m
(2)

271.1s9. m
(2)

271.1s9. m
(2)

167.5sg. m
(1)

167.5s9. m
(1)

0sqg. m (1)

160.61 sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_175f81a8-8a14-4036-92c7-55f994c8142e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0315290-f424-470f-8084-c2752a3cfda1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f9bf7fc-123a-4d83-b00d-1d7503495024
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d9d6d7-864c-4b59-bed4-fec6ede4a04c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb5f124c-595e-4e84-a7bf-783c3e1274c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c538ce2-d141-4d2f-9480-301786d4d2d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_114
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_12

VEHICLES:

13



2019

2018

2018

2017

Porsche Boxter 2003
Kawasaki BRUTE FORCE ATV
2009

TIKI-TREILER B-300P 2009
AUDI A8 2012

Volkswagen Amarok 2009
Kawasaki TERYX UTV 2010

Kawasaki TERYX UTV 2010
AUDI A8 2012

Kawasaki BRUTE FORCE ATV
2009

Volkswagen Amarok 2009
TIKI-TREILER B-300P 2009

TIKI-TREILER B-300P 2009
AUDI A8 2012

Kawasaki BRUTE FORCE ATV
2009

Volkswagen Amarok 2009
Kawasaki TERYX UTV 2010

TIKI-TREILER B-300P 2009
AUDI A8 2012

Kawasaki BRUTE FORCE ATV
2009

Volkswagen Amarok 2009
Kawasaki TERYX UTV 2010


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_175f81a8-8a14-4036-92c7-55f994c8142e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0315290-f424-470f-8084-c2752a3cfda1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6f9bf7fc-123a-4d83-b00d-1d7503495024
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d9d6d7-864c-4b59-bed4-fec6ede4a04c

2016

2015

2015

2014

TIKI-TREILER B-300P 2009
AUDI A8 2012

Kawasaki BRUTE FORCE ATV
2009

Volkswagen Amarok 2009
Kawasaki TERYX UTV 2010

TIKI-TREILER B-300P 2009
Porsche Panamera 2012
Kawasaki BRUTE FORCE ATV
2009

Volkswagen Amarok 2009
Kawasaki TERYX UTV 2010

Porsche Panamera 3605 kyb6.

cMm.,161.81 kBT 2012
Volkswagen Amarok 2000
Ky6. c™m.,132 39 kBT 2013
npwyin MP-6opToBun B TIKI
TREILER 2009

Porsche Panamera 3605 ky®6.

cm. 2012

Volkswagen Amarok 2000
Ky6. cm. 2013

TIKI Treiler npwnyin MP-
6opToBuin 2009

15


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb5f124c-595e-4e84-a7bf-783c3e1274c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c538ce2-d141-4d2f-9480-301786d4d2d1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_114
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_7_12

CAREER:

Nov. 4, 2021 —

Nov. 4, 2021 —

March 4, 2020 — till Nov. 3, 2021

March 4, 2020 — till Nov. 3, 2021

June 14, 2019 — till Sept. 29, 2019

Ministry of Defence of Ukraine,
Minister

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Member of the Cabinet of Ministers
of Ukraine - Minister of Defense of
Ukraine

Ministry of Temporarily
Occupied Territories and
Internally Displaced Persons of
Ukraine, Biue-npemM’ep-MiHicTp
YkpaiHu - MiHicTp

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
yneH KabiHeTy MiHicTpiB YKkpaiHu -
BiLe-nNpeM’'ep-MiHICTp YKpaiHu -
MiHiCTp 3 NUTaHb peiHTerpauii
TMMYaCOBO OKYMOBaHUX TepuTopin
YKpaiHun

JSC "Oschadbank", Member of the
Supervisory Board


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/359
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3368
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3368
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3368
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3368
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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